3318K
2.50
(.098)
2 31
4.65
(.183)
3.20
(.126)

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
3318  K - 1 - 103  __
Model
Style
Standard or Modifi ed
Product Code
 -1 = 30 % TR Tolerance (Standard)
 -2 = 20 % TR Tolerance
Resistance Code
Packaging Options
 Blank = 500 pcs./bag (Standard)
 A = Ammo Pack - 1000 pcs./box
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Popular values listed in boldface. Others are
typically not stocked by distributors and are not
recommended for new designs.
           Model 3318 is obsolete.
              Models 3306F & 3306K are
 preferred.
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
OBSOLETE
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
 3318 - 6 mm Square Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
Packaging Specifi cations
1.3 +.10/-0
(.051 +.004/-0)
DIA.
1.0 +.10/-0
(.040 +.004/-0)
DIA. 2 PLCS.
2.5 ± .05
(.099 ± .002)
5.0 ± .05
(.197 ± .002)
5.0 ± 0.8
(.197 ± .003)
3.85 ± .07
(.152 ± .003)
6.35 ± 1.3
(.250 ± .051)
12.7 ± 0.3
(.500 ± .012)
6.4
(.252)
12.7 ± 1.0
(.500 ± .039)
1 3
2